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N°Candidat Nom et Prénom(s) Etablissement d'origine

Trés bien

NEANT
Bien
4030027  MAMINIAINA TIAVINA Yvon Fanantenana LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090028 NOMENJANAHARY Anjarasoa Andy Ismaél LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090034 RAKOTOARIVELO Mahandry Joachin Alex LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
Assez bien
4090014 RAKOTO Andriamparany Anjaraniaina Mino F LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090052 FARAMALALA Lucia LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090056  NANTENAINA Francia LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090058 RABEMANANTSOA Miatrika Onjampitia - LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090060  RAHELIARISOA Lucienne Nancy LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090066 RAZAFIMANDIMBY Vanille Lauria LP MANJARY SOA ALASORA
4090071  MIANTSAFIDERANA Tsiorimpitia Niangoty LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
4090087  RANDRIANJARA Mitia Harilala Tsiresy LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
4090091  TSANTAFANIRY Narindra Bryan LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
4090094 NOMENJANAHARY Fanilonirina Jeanne LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
4090035  RABENJA Samariah Landy Miahinisoa LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
Passable
4090002  RAJAONARIVELO Rinasoa Tiavina LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090004  RAKOTOARISOA L' Or Damiano LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090006  RANARISON Ny Anjara Manambina LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090007  RATSITOVAH Santatra Fidinirina LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090013  RAFIDIHARISON Antsa3 Andy Telintsoa LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090015 RAKOTOMANGA Ny Aina Maiella LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090017 RANDRIAMIARISON Irintsoa LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4090018  RASOARIMANANA Fanorenana LP AMBOARA ALASORA
4050021  ANDRIANIAINA Fanomezantsoa LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090024  IRINA Fianatra Nomeniavo LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
4090026  JONARISONA Maminiavo Allan * LPSAINT GERARD MAIELLAA  °
4090029 NOMENJANAHARY Avotriniaina Isaila

LP SAINT GERARRARIALRHLA A
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4090030
- 4090033
4090035
4090039
4090042
4090043
4090044
4090046
4090047
4090051
4090053
4090054
4090055
4080057
4090062
4090063
4090064
4090067
4090068
4090072
4090073
4090076
4090077
4090078
4090080
4090084
4090088
4090089
4090090
4090092
4090093
4090097
4090098
400099
4090101
4090102
4090106
40901089
4090110
4090112
4090113
4090119
4090121
4090123

RABESON Andriantiavina Rova
RAKOTOARISOA Alain Christian
RAKOTONAVALONA Ny Zo Tonga Tiandray
RAMAHERISON Andriatafita Fenozo Johny
RANDRIANJATINA Faniry Juninho
RANDRIANTSOA Herimanjato Mandresy
RASOANAIVO Harison Michaél
SOLOMANANA ENDRIKINIAINA Miray
ANDRIAMANANTENA Manampisoa Ts:aroma na
ANJATIANA Fincana Fehizoromalala
HARINJATONIAINA Valisoa Francia
LANTONJATOVO Volana Eulodie
MURIELLE RAKOTOSON Notahina

NJAF!NIRINA Thymiah

RAVELOARISOA Herimampionona Santatra Pr
RAZAKASOA Nomena Claudia

RAZAFIMAHALEQ Harena Ny Aina
RANDRIAMISAINA Finoana Rojosoa
MAHERINTSOA Manda Sitrakiniaina

RABENJA Aaron Maharinisoa
RAFANOMEZANIARIVO Omer Mavel
RAKOTONANAHARY Anjar ahoahy Johary Fandre
RAKOTONANDRASANA Mano Josia
RAKOTONARIVO Mahefa

RAKOTONIRINA Fanomezantsoa
RANDRIANANDRASANA Nomenjanah.:ary Mamisoa
RAOELINARISOA Fitahiana Carou

RATIARISON Fanilo Fiderana
SOLOFODIMBISON SANDANIAINA Valimbavaka A
ANDRIANANDRASANA Fanomezantsoa Niavo Fit
BEHARISON Diary

RAHARISOA Fanilo Olivia -
RAKOTOMAMONIJY Nasandratra Fihobiana
RAKOTONDRADACRO Ny Antsa Fitia Jasliah L
RAZAFININDRINA Hanitriniony Vatosoa Kant
ANDRIAMIHAIJA Santatriniaina Kézia |
RAFAMANTANANTSOA Jean Rojo Jeremie
RAMAHEFASOA Faly Mandresy Josaphat
RANDRIANARISON Maherisetra
RANDRIANOMENJANAHARY Hasina
RATSIMANQOSIKA Titing

RAHEDIARISON Nekenasoa Espérence
RANDRIAMANDIMBY Avotra Stodle Juliana
RAVONIARISOA Caroline
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Etablissement d'origine
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LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A
LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

 LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP SAINT GERARD MAIELLA A

LP MANJARY SOA ALASORA

LP MANJARY SOA ALASORA

LP MANJARY SOA ALASORA

LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBCHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA

- LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA

LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP MARTIN LUTHER AMBOHIMA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
LP LE PETIT GRAIN ALASORA
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